Heart SANT SANTES	Bounto - Cab Ma 2047	ry, Upasquise
e Sameson	Myrms 2 12/11/1	Date/Time: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Pre-assign/CCU/	5ME 293R	Registered in Merimen: 17/11/18
Insured Vehicle No.		m No. :
Name of Insured	: Yeo Soo thray Poli	oy No. :
Insured Tel No:		mi / Model :
Excess Sec II :S\$		or of Accident: PIE
Is driver the owner?	ALL CARE DE LA PARTITION DE LA PROPERTIE DE LA	
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N		HA REPORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO red Liability : % Final ? Yes / No
SLV 5931	KP → →	
Liability: 125	NWEE Tel Tel Tel Liability:	ISRS: INSRS: WSP: d: Liability: MKS: RMKS:
Date/Tupe	C1-02374B	
- Jefii	STAZOJAK-X : ZWE JUJU -X	STAGE DATE/PIC
c.A.V		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
		Non-Reporting by (Final): Notification by (if non-pickup):
28/4/8 -	- Pls rifer Views.	Call Ol: Vih 79 III
1 12		After call lir to OI:
(H12/18 -	19cepass to typemadale	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification by (if non-pickup)
1/3/18 -	, ,	After call its to Oil
11111 -	DV sex	Authorisation To Act
13/3/19-	Fu > MC+ a	Release Voucher Final Repair Bill:
		Car Rental Invoice:
		Towing Invoice
		LTA/GIA;
		Medical Bill:
		PIR: MacConnect Instruction:
		LOD
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Post Pro-	Payment Breekdown Form:
TRELIMINARI ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Others: Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS days) Reduction: %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 9 5 6 Confirm with Taxun	Brnail Call
Final Lisbility: Repair Cost: Who1	% (CU Agred / Asses a) BOLA S/N No.: 38 (3~	th ((- 15 NO or B 28, Ass. Lia : 0 %.
Loss of Remai (LOR):	22 (03/4 24 days) (14)	2nd).
Loss of Use (LOU):	22 - (8 x quan) XX(M)	Testini III Allies
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ - (\$ x days)	18/7/19
GIA/LTA Search	LOR+LOU LOR+LOI [Tick only one]	(9/5/4)
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	22 W	
Disburgament	S\$ _ (e.g. Tow/ Independent.)	Claim status: Noting RejectPrivate Settle Report Format:
Legal Cost	S\$ -	3) Survey fee: \$320-W
Total:	SS 1071654 Global Sum SS: 104W.W	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Comfirm with: SS U4U+W Name 1: Mm Chulce At	Hrnail Call
Payee 1: Figure 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 104WW Name 1: 10m Chulce At	AU PCE CHE
Payne 3: (Sittike if N.A.)	SS Nume 2: SS Name 3:	
	10.000	

		. // /
·	1	ASSIGNMENT
From:	Date:	Veh No: 52 V 893 49 Yr Regn: 118
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS ITP RES I OD	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or (A /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	52VS8347	Make: Monde Vetel ac 149.6
at Workshop m/s	rimolnos	Colour Siney A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	2	Sp.Reading / 86 9 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	SME VIBR	Eng/No:
Policy No.		CINO: RU/12308/8
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil S/Rfm / STD A/Rim or
		Tyre Size: F:
(Policy Condition)		R: 215-160116
Remark: The veh had come	menced its N/S	O/S BS (DUN) EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time	of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	82	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. / mm L/Bal. / mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 10/11/18 D.O.I. 12/11/16
Lum Sum: 4B/	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. /	24 HRS 1757	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
The second of the second of	Vehicle: I	IN/OUT Rear
		my true t at the Land I Deale Characters affected due to collision
Date: Pers	son Contacted: Instruction	A PART OF THE COURSE MADE THE PROPERTY OF THE COURSE OF TH
Date: Pers	FANT TO CONTROVE	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body structure anected due to comission 9 9638.76 with Alm. (Red & 9676 N/ 50%
Date / Time Action / I Life Conf. Date/Time, File Pass to? 1) Date/Time, File Return to?	Instruction L74 42808 Jule 6 L74 Finel g : Preli. Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
Date / Time Action / I Life Conf. of Date/Time, File Pass to?	Instruction L74 42808 Jule 6 L74 Finel g : Preli. Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$)_S+RS_SI
Date / Time Action / I Life Conf. Date/Time, File Pass to? 1) Date/Time, File Return to?	Instruction L74 42808 Jule 6 L74 Finel g : Preli. Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: dd Fee: Site Insp (\$)_S+RS_Si

KEM CHWEE AUTO PTE LID

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

No: 6/45	2003 / 0740 / 150	Amount	55 -11-
2021	SLV 5934P		long.
List Item:		AU \$ 12	1.30
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING		0.90
1 PCS	MILONIE		5.30 💢
1 PCS	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE GARNISH		5.80 🗴
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'H' LOGO		0.00
2 PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$280		6.20
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'VEZEL' EMBLEM	1000	8.50
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	-1 4/1	25.50 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	71 - 7	21.70
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	moley of a	50.00
1 SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS		35.70
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP		80.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE KEYLESS SENSOR		62.70
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER CENTRE	0/s De 5 4	70.20 PC
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDES @\$233.10		70.40
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$35.20	*	24.000
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SCREW SPACERS @\$12		02.40 ×
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$151.20	200	21.20
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$460.60	D-1	90.00 🗷
2 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$195	C4 /	14.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL		25.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	4 m / 1 m / 1 m / 1 m	48.20
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER	nu s	50.00
1 SET	REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER CLIPS		99.20 🗸
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	11 S	90.00 0/
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$45	40 6	98.30
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	ols Torns	590.60424
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$295.30	n1 s	50.00 ×
1 SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	550	391.60
2 PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER GARNISH @\$195.80	1112	912.30
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	miles lies 1 FOIL	585.00
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE		200.00 0
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$1100		966.00 7897.2
List Item	Total:	\$ 12,	966.00 7887.2
Special	Nett Item:	ships, s	280.00 200
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSER SENSOR		500.00 300
1 PCS	REAR REVERSE CAMERA		50.00 40
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	ne s	50.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	11 \$	180.00 🗸
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOPR		060.00
Special	Nett Total:	2 A	MARINE.
	Charge:	\$	80.00 30
TO CHE	CK WIRING		

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR		\$	80.00
		\$	100.00 60
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM		Ś	150.00 (20
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN		s	150.00 80
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY		s	100.00 60
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE REAR EXHAUST		\$	150.00 80
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	11	s	380.00 ★
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	6,743,5	s	100.00 60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS		s	2,000.00 /200
		Ś	2,000.00 / 800
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING Labour Charge Total:		\$	5,290.00

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL

\$ 19,316.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

14 6309.76 S.N+5-90.00 12hor + 2740.00 4639.76

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	1250B
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLV5934P
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	12 Nov 2018
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	VEZEL 1.5X CVT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	L15B4430823
Chassis No.:	RU11230818
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,452.00
Original Registration Date:	05 Jan 2018
First Registration Date:	05 Jan 2018
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$10,633.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	04 Jan 2028
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$7,974.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	04 Jan 2028
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$38,200.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$34,934.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$42,908.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Nov 2018

OK



From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Sunday, 6 January 2019 12:59 PM

To:

Tan, Bennie-WZ (Bennie-WZ Tan@aig.com)

Subject:

<Seek Mandate> Your Ref: 3850264016SG *Our Ref: CC6/AlG18020424/Upa3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 293R(OI) / SLV 5934P(TP) / OTHERS ON 10/11/2018]

Your Ref:

3850264016SG

Our Ref:

CC6/AIG18020424/Upg3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 293R(OI) / SLV 5934P(TP) / OTHERS ON 10/11/2018

We refer to the above matter.

The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby our insured was the 2nd vehicle.

In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and she is aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer to Third Party repairer, Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd is as follows: -

	Amount Claimed	Amount Revised
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$20,668.12	\$10,314.54
2. Loss of Rental (4days x \$100.00)	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00 (4days x \$100.00)
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00
TOTAL	\$21,070.12	\$10,716.54

Total amount of claim (Liability 100%)

\$10,716.54

Market Value	: \$ 82,000.00 (est)
LTA Rebate	: \$ 42,908.00 (est)
Nett Value	: \$ 39,092.00 (est)

For your approval in Merimen please.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

REPAIR DETAILS

SLV5934P

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount	
1	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	121.30 F	*121.30FL /	
2	1	*TAILGATE	Badly Dented	1,100.90 F	*953.00 FL -	
-	1	*TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE GARNISH	Repair	285 30 F	1-FL	
4	1	*TAILGATE H LOGO	Not Necessary	35.80 F	*-FL	
5	2	*TAILGATE REFLECTORS	Cracked	580.00 F	*560.00 FL /	
6	1	*TAILGATE VEZEL EMBLEM	Necessary	56.20 F	*56.20 FL -	
7	1	*TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Twisted	198.50 F	~198.50FL -	
8	1	*TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	25.50 F	*-FL	
9	1	*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Deformed / Cracked	321.70 F	*321.70FL -	
10	1	*SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL /	
11	1	*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	135.70F	*135.70 FL -	
12	1	*TAILGATE KEYLESS SENSOR	Cracked	180.00 F	*180.00 FL -	100142
13	1	*REAR BUMPER CENTRE	Distorted	762.70 F	*762.70 FL /	= NT 149
14	1	*REAR BUMPER SIDES	O/S Deformed	470.20F	*235.10FL K	E137 1 7
15	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Bent.	70.40 F	*79407L K	181 18
16	2	*REAR BUMPER SCREW SPACERS	Not Necessary	24.00 F	*-FL	
17	2	'REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	Not Necessary	302.40 F	*-FL	
18	2	TAILLAMPS +	Cracked	921.20F	*921.20FL	
19	2	*TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS	Repair	390.00 F	"-FL	
20	1	*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	514.00F	*514.00 FL /	
21	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twisted	125.00 F	*125.00 FL	
22	1	*REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER	Deformed / Torn	348.20 F	*348.20FL -	
23	1	*SET REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00FL -	
24	1	*REAR EXHAUST	Repair	899.20 F	*FL	
25	2	*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Not Necessary	90.00 F	*-FL	
26	1	*REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	Not Necessary	98.30 F	*-FL	
27	1	'REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS	O/S Torn	590.60 F	*295.30FL -	
28	1	*SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	Not Necessary	50.00 F	"-FL	
29	2	*REAR FENDER OUTER GARNISH	Tom	391.60 F	*391.60FL -	4
30	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Crumpled / Buckled	912.30 F	*912.30FL -	120
31	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	Deformed / Torn	685.00 F	*685.00FL -	
32	2	*REAR FENDERS	Repair	2,200.00F	*-FL	
33	1	*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00FS	'200.00F5 -	35 CUMPEN
34	1	*REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Shorted	500.00FS	"300.00FS K	137 - year 241
35	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50.00FS	*40.00FS -	revned
36	1	*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	50.00FS	*50.00F5 #W	Y YEAR
37	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	Not Necessary	180.00FS	*-FS	34 a cov
feft	inchise part. S-Spc	Nett. L-ListhernDisc.		015/25/05		matter
			Sub Total (S\$)	14,026.00	8,477.20	Barb School

Total Parts (SS) 14,026.00 6,899.76

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

SN-280 lit-6015.21

cut out floor panel, endponess

Recommended Miscellaneous Items there are no new miscellaneous litems selected.

P74			No. 10. 15. 15. 15.
Recom	mended	Lat	วอนเ

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount	
Lab	our items				
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00	-
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00	70
1	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	Now	100.00	60.00	-
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	128:00	100
5	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	Now	150.00	80.00	-
6	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	60.00	×
7	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	150.00	80.00	-
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	Now	380.00	0.00	
9	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK	New	100.00	60.00	×
10	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS	New	2,000.00	1,200.00	-
11	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	2,000.00	1,000:00	gao
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	5,290.00	2,740.00	

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

« ENO OF ESTIMATES »

2580/=

Ital: 8725.56, 8 Lay

From:

Tan, Bennie-WZ <Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com>

Sent:

Monday, 21 January 2019 2:45 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: <Seek Mandate> Your Ref: 3850264016SG-003 *Our Ref:

CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 293R(OI) / SLV 5934P(TP) /

OTHERS ON 10/11/2018]

Attachments:

Doc1.pdf

Hi Hsiao Tong

Referring your mandate request.

Please find our In-House comments on survey. (See attached)

Thank you.

Best Regards

Bennie Tan

AIG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419 1718

Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Sunday, January 06, 2019 12:59 PM

To: Tan, Bennie-WZ

Subject: <Seek Mandate> Your Ref: 3850264016SG *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SME 293R(OI) / SLV 5934P(TP) / OTHERS ON 10/11/2018]

Your Ref:

3850264016SG

Our Ref:

CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 293R(OI) / SLV 5934P(TP) / OTHERS ON 10/11/2018

We refer to the above matter.

The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby our insured was the 2nd vehicle.

In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and she is aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer to Third Party repairer, Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd is as follows: -

Amount Amount
<u>Claimed</u> <u>Revised</u>
\$20,668.12 \$10,314.54

Loss of Rental (4days x \$100.00)

Cost of Repair (w/GST)

400.00 \$ 400.00 (4days x \$100.00)

3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee

TOTAL

\$ 2.00 \$21,070.12 \$ 2.00 \$10,716.54

Total amount of claim (Liability 100%)

\$10,716.54

Market Value	: \$ 82,000.00 (est)
LTA Rebate	: \$ 42,908.00 (est)
Nett Value	: \$ 39,092.00 (est)

For your approval in Merimen please.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 26 January 2019 11:37 AM

To:

Tan, Bennie-WZ (Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com)

Subject:

RE: <Seek Mandate> Your Ref: 3850264016SG-003 *Our Ref:

CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 293R(OI) / SLV 5934P(TP) /

OTHERS ON 10/11/2018]

Attachments:

Doc1.pdf

Hi Bennie.

Kindly refer to the below for your perusal: -

Particulars:	Photo in Merimen:	Remarks
REAR BUMPER SIDES	145 - 147	Deformed
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	18	It is necessary item
REAR REVERSE CAMERA	34 – 35 62	Kindly refer to the photo 62 in Merimen. Surveyor had engaged reverse gear to test on the camera, it is malfunction, nothing show on the screen.

In addition, surveyor recommended Part by Party repair. We have uploaded before paint photos in Merimen for your consideration.

Kindly let us have your mandate/instruction after review the matter.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewlit@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Tan, Bennie-WZ <Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com>

Sent: Monday, 21 January 2019 2:45 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: <Seek Mandate> Your Ref: 3850264016SG-003 *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SME 293R(OI) / SLV 5934P(TP) / OTHERS ON 10/11/2018]

Hi Hsiao Tong

Referring your mandate request.

Please find our In-House comments on survey. (See attached)

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLV5934P (3850264016SG) [SME293R] TP CHUNG HUI NA Nov 10 2018 1:00PM [YEO SOO HUAY] Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 05/02/2019 00:31 AM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$10400.00) - SLV5934P - Claim Handler: Tan, Bennie-WZ

Approved:10400.00:Pls do your utmost to negotiate settlement from: \$10,000- 10,400 (All-in)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 11 February 2019 4:21 PM

To:

Jason Fastech Auto (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

Subject:

Your Ref: SLV 5934P *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SME 293R(AIG) / SLV 5934P/ OTHERS ON 10/11/2018]

Your Ref: SLV 5934P

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 293R(AIG) / SLV 5934P/ OTHERS ON 10/11/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to offer at a global sum \$10,000.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From:

Jason Fastech Auto < jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 11 February 2019 5:16 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: SLV 5934P *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SME 293R(AIG) / SLV 5934P/ OTHERS ON 10/11/2018]

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We counter at global sum \$10,700.00(all-in) for my client's vehicle property claim.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Jason Tang Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46/48/50 AutoBay Singapore 417883 Tel: 67465405 Hp: 98218445

jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, February 11, 2019 4:21 PM

To: Jason Fastech Auto (jason@fastechauto.com.sg) <jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: Your Ref: SLV 5934P *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 293R(AIG) / SLV

5934P/ OTHERS ON 10/11/2018]

Your Ref: SLV 5934P

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 293R(AIG) / SLV 5934P/ OTHERS ON 10/11/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to offer at a global sum \$10,000.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 9 March 2019 4:14 PM

To:

Jason Fastech Auto

Subject:

Re: Your Ref: SLV 5934P *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SME 293R(AIG) / SLV 5934P/ OTHERS ON 10/11/2018]

Attachments:

DV_SLV 5934P.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Jason.

The settlement amount should be \$10,400.00(all-in).

Please duly sign the DV enclosed and return to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Jason Fastech Auto < jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 1 March 2019 11:39 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Your Ref: SLV 5934P *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 293R(AIG) / SLV

5934P/ OTHERS ON 10/11/2018]

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We are pleased to accept your offer at global sum \$17800.00 all in for my client's vehicle property claim.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Jason Tang Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46/48/50 AutoBay Singapore 417883

Tel: 67465405 Hp: 98218445

jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/ claimant.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, March 1, 2019 9:14 AM

To: jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Subject: RE: Your Ref: SLV 5934P *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 293R(AIG) / SLV

5934P/ OTHERS ON 10/11/2018]

Without Prejudice (save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to improve our offer at a global sum of \$10,400,00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Jason Fastech Auto < iason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 11 February 2019 5:16 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: SLV 5934P *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 293R(AIG) / SLV

5934P/ OTHERS ON 10/11/2018]

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We counter at global sum \$10,700.00(all-in) for my client's vehicle property claim.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Jason Tang Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46/48/50 AutoBay Singapore 417883

Tel: 67465405 Hp: 98218445

jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, February 11, 2019 4:21 PM

To: Jason Fastech Auto (jason@fastechauto.com.sg) < jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: Your Ref: SLV 5934P *Our Ref: CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 293R(AIG) / SLV

5934P/ OTHERS ON 10/11/2018]

Your Ref: SLV 5934P

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 293R(AIG) / SLV 5934P/ OTHERS ON 10/11/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to offer at a global sum \$10,000.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 13.12.2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES: SLV5934P AND SME293R ON 10.11.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SLV5934P , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SME293R . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		S	10,716.54
3)	GIA Search Fee	<u>s</u>	2.00
2)	Loss of Rental	S	400.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	\$	10,314.54

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

c) GIA Search Result

e) GIA Report

g) Insurance Certificate

b) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

d) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

f) I/C & Driving Licence

h) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you. Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg) For KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18020424/Upa3

29 NOV 2018

YEO SOO HUAY 102 LENGKONG TIGA #08-387 SINGAPORE 410102

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME 293R / SLV 5934P/ OTHERS ON 10/11/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SLV 5934P against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1. Chung thi Na		("the	third party	/ claimant"
of BIK 155 Jalon Teck why owner of SLV 5934P Kim chuze Alto Pte L	(vehicle	no.)	hereby	(address) authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with re- rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for re- damaged pursuant to the accident white PIE > Tuns after Page 1. involving vehicle no/sSME 293 for	my vehicle n ich occurred above home	o. <u>SLV</u> on 101	159348	_that was
I further authorize the workshop to a manner that they deem fit and the wo payment furtherto settlement of my clair favour of the workshop.	orkshop is f	urther a	uthorized	to receive
further acknowledge that any settler behalf is on a without prejudice and with as the driver/owner/insurers of the other	thout admiss vehicle/s is	sion of concen	iability bas ned.	sis insofar
Date thisl2_day of	(mon	ith) 20_	(year)	
Leven +		Jan Co	(a)	
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by	y "the wo	rkshop"	

ř

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\text{\$\subset\$\$S\$10,400.00}}{\text{\$\subset\$\$}\$ (Global Sum) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\text{\$\text{\$LV}\$ 5934P}}{\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$th}\$}\$}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$th}\$}\$}}}{\text{\$\

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 12/11/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CHUNG HUI NA</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SLV 5934P</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <u>SLV 5934P</u> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this(0 (day) of0]	(month) 20 (year)
(K)	WESTSHAM OF THE STATE OF THE ST
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice: 20684

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Date

13.12.2018

Vehicle No SLV5934P

Make/Model HONDA VEZEL

Chassis/Eng#

Accident Date 10.11.2018

Claim No

1118-20684

Reference

Policy No.

Amount

9639.76

To proceed on parts by parts repair inclusive of knocking ,spray painting labour charges and etc.

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

9639.76

GST @ 7%: SS

674.78

Amount Due - S\$

10314.54

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: CHUNG HUI NA

Invoice

: DCR-2018-11-22

Date : 15.11.2018

Agreement No: 20277
Payment Term: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle :

SLH7586X

(1118-20684)

\$ 400.00

Rental Period from 10.11.2018

to

15.11.2018

E. & O. E.

Total \$

400.00

NANCY LAM

for Dynamic Car Rental

Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS No. 20277

Name of Lancase	ita wa		HEG No. MAKE	MODEL:	
ADDRESS	Hui Na	5	H 7586X DIES	EL PETROL E	1/4 1/2 3/4
			KM	DATE & TIME IN	
			IN IOM	DATE & TIME OUT	10.04an
			OUT	10/11/18 6	3pm
			RM DRIVEN	TIME OSED	
NAMED DRIVER					
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF IBBUE	HOURS	0.55	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	H DAYS	200	400
ADD NAMED DRIVER		1100000111100000		100	100
		T and A heart state of February	WEEKS	0.55	
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	MONTHS	#55	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, RENTER AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE POR COLLISION DAMAGES	SUB-TOTAL	400
IMPORTANT NOTES:	wa ki i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		WAIVER (C.D.W.)		
This vehicle is trained to carry No reland will be given for vehic lib reland will be given for perio	te debutte early			TOTAL RENTAL	
	inder section (& 1) in any account pr	us ross of electricity where demanded experien		DELIVERY FEE	
Vertice onum during office rose	009		V	COLLECTION FEE	
No Service on Public Hollory at EXCESS:	nd Sunday.		PER DAY PER WEEK	PER MONTH	
"Sec I - Used in Sipore Only St "Sec II - Used in Sipore Only S	GC10000		\$ \$	\$	
"Sec I - Used Dutade S'pore O "Sec II - Used Dutade S'pore O Wiscreen Excess in States Sig	My SGD4000		BY INITIALLING, RENTER		
Wiscosen Expans Outside II ber			AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR PERSONAL ACCIDENT		
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS: Geographical areas: Singapo	re & West Milayon.		INSURANCE (P.A.L)		
Other most be: a) 16 years old and above,			V		
to holding a valid relevant cla	es of strong homes.	Witnessell / Impartment of themse as later	PER DAY PER WEEK	PEH MONTH	
a) upo 22 to 22 years out; to upo 65 to 75 years out;		gaptive on the relevant classes of driving	5 5	\$	
Roenee.	1,000 0 000 000 2,000 0 00	WHITE OF STREET, STREE	PREPAYMENT	TOTAL CHARGE	
B) is 16 years old to 21 years b) is 71 years old and above.	red to		CHECK	DEPOSIT	
	eas han I year on the relevant star		CASH		
		all expensive and important items to be sponetile for any reporting of south losses.	RECEIPT NO.	NETT CHARGE	
* Herer is habite to pay first \$400 to under report.	Culture section I.A. If its any accordant	t place from all engineery white discreage verbility			
Hirer is responsible for Add			AMOUNT DUE / REFUND		
to the THIRD PARTY DAM		APLI DINATA			
	IS AND CONDITIONS ON BO EMENT AND AGREE THERE				
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES	HERETO ON THE		DAY OF		
			1		
	1122		Ann	W.	
X	Mr. C		X		
DY	NAMIC CAR RENTAL		RENTER'S	DRIVER'S SIGNA	TURE



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-174217

Date of Request:

10/11/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

10/11/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SME293R

Accident Date

10/11/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SME293R	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	10/09/2018-09/09/2019	65-6419-3000
SME293R	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	17/09/2018-16/09/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-174217

Date of Request:

10/11/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

10/11/2018

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SME293R

Accident Date

10/11/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1,87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING						
Case 1	votified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rps	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	2 Nov 2018 Edit Reg		12 Nov 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$9,639.76 Edit Estimate	1 2	0,639.76 lew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
H	tain	1	Reference	Claim	Details		Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]	
Insured:	YEO 500	HUAY, 10: 516	025243					
Main Claimant:	CHUNG H	UI NA, ID: S2	6212508					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLV593	4P		Date	of Loss:		8 13:00 - :59 s and 5 Days From LT	A Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 385	0264016SG			//Cover No.:	180010772	4 (Comprehensive)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SME293R	13			No. mant):	5097012199		
				Exce	951			
Repairer:	Kim Chwe	ee Auto Pte Ltd	(HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Av	enue 6 #01-48,	AutoBay	@Kaki Bukit,	417883 Eunos - Tel:	67465405/67417244
Handling Insurer:	WZ.Tan@a		ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-641	9-3000	[Handled b	y Tan, Bennie-WZ -	6419 1718] Bennie-
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel:				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Han	tied by P	ARCUS CH	JA) [Final Rpt	due 21/11/2018]
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View A	Compose Case Mail
AIG_SG_I AIG_SG (EXPRESS (21)	/01/2019): Alert Request to up	- Adj Mandate Appi - Adj Mandate Mair load TP GIA Report	tained - SLVS	34P - C	laim Handle	er: Tan, Bennie-WZ	e New Task Complete

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 5

Claim Documents

*SLV5934P (38502640165G)
[SME293R]
TP
CHUNG HUI NA
Nov 10 2018 1:00PM
[YEO SOO HUAY]
Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per i	page v	~
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/11/18 14:14	OI Video - Accident (Front)	0	Load MP4	▙
2_	28/11/18 14:15	OI Video - Accident (Rear)	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/11/18 18:21	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	12/11/18 18:21	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
4	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
10	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
22	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
23	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	12/11/18 18:22	General View		Load JPG	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 5

Vide	10		1 per pa	nge 🔻	Z Z
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	-
			0		Y
31	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
32	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
33	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
35	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	N
39	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	12
15	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	14
17	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	12
	TURE CONTRACTOR	General View	0	Non-Service Co.	12
18	12/11/18 18:22	- HERSELE STATE		Load JPG	+
19	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	1
0	12/11/18 18:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	12/11/18 18:23	General View	0	Load JPG	12
52	12/11/18 18:23	General View	0	Load JPG	2
53	12/11/18 18:23	General View	0	Load JPG	1×
54	12/11/18 18:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	12/11/18 18:23	General View	0	Load JPG	×
56	12/11/18 18:23	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
57	12/11/18 18:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
88	12/11/18 18:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	12/11/18 18:23	General View	0	Load JPG	4
0	12/11/18 18:23	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
51	12/11/18 18:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	12/11/18 18:23	General View	0	Load JPG	12
3	12/11/18 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	12/11/18 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
55	12/11/18 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
6	12/11/18 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
7	12/11/18 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
8	12/11/18 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
9	12/11/18 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
0	12/11/18 18:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
1	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
2	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z.
5	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
6	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
7	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	6	Load JPG	R
8	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
9	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

	ideo		1 per page	~	12
		AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	mbnail	-
30	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	0 Los	d JPG	V
31	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	1 Loa	d JPG	V
32	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	■ Loa	d JPG	Z
33	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	♠ Loa	d JPG	~
14	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	■ Loa	d JPG	2
35	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	■ Loa	d JPG	V
36	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	O Loa	d JPG	V
37	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	O Loa	d JPG	2
38	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	O Los	d JPG	V
99	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	O Loa	d JPG	R
90	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
91	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
12	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
93	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo		id JPG	V
94	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo		id JPG	V
35				id JPG	1
	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo		id JPG	1×
96		Reinspection Photo			-
97	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo		id JPG	4
98	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo		id JPG	V
99	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	2
00	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	14
101	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo		id JPG	12
102	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	€ Loa	id JPG	V
103	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	O Loa	d JPG	4
104	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	O Los	d JPG	~
105	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	O Loa	d JPG	V
106	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	■ Loa	d JPG	V
107	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	■ Los	d JPG	V
08	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	■ Loa	d JPG	¥
109	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	€ Loa	d JPG	V
110	12/11/18 18:26	Reinspection Photo	€ Loa	d JPG	V
11	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	O Loa	d JPG	V
112	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	O Loa	d JPG	V
113	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	1
14	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
15	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
16	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	T-41	d JPG	V
17	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	¥
18	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
19	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	-	d JPG	V
20	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo			-
-	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	Z.
21	12/11/18 18:27			d JPG	V
22	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	12
23	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
24	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	Z
25	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
26	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	4
27	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	The state of the s	d JPG	¥
28	12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	S Los	d JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 4 of 5

Video	December 1997 and 199	1 per p		Z
No Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail Load JPG	-
130 12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	0	III complete	N
131 12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	¥
132 12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Y
133 12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
134 12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
135 12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	¥
136 12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
137 12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
138 12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
139 12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	7
140 12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
141 12/11/18 18:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
142 12/11/18 18:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
143 12/11/18 18:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
144 12/11/18 18:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
145 12/11/18 18:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
145 12/11/18 18:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
147 12/11/18 18:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
148 12/11/18 18:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			IVERSE COLOR	-
149 12/11/18 18:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
150 12/11/18 18:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
151 12/11/18 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
152 12/11/18 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
153 12/11/18 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
154 12/11/18 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
155 12/11/18 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
156 12/11/18 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
157 12/11/18 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	¥
158 12/11/18 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
159 12/11/18 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
160 12/11/18 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
161 12/11/18 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
162 12/11/18 18:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
163 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
164 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
165 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
166 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
167 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	ō	Load JPG	V
168 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
169 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
170 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	HILL COLD SATISFACE	3
		Total Control of the	Load JPG	#HAMMING
171 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Y
172 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
173 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
174 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
175 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
176 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
177 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
178 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
179 23/01/19 08:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4

Merimen e-Claims Page 5 of 5



Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		
$I \vdash \Delta M$		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	cie No:	OINICES	3R (ins	u verij			nodei:				A VEZEL 1.5 1.5	
		SLV5934P (TP veh) 10/11/2018						(A)				
Date	of Accident:											
Glob	al Sum Settlem	ent :	[X]	Yes		1] No					
Repa	air Estimate				: \$		20,	668.1	2			
Final	Repair Cost				:\$		10.	400.0	Ò			
Loss	of Use				: \$					d	ays at \$0.00 per	day
Rent	al (if any)				: \$				14	d	ays	
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee			: \$							
Othe	rs:				: \$							
					: \$				1			
Final	Settlement Su	m (Globa	I Sum)		: \$		10,4	00.00				
Is Th	nird Party Wor	kshop G	IA Regi	stered?		[]	YE	S [X	NO	(Kindly indica	ate
A)	For Non GIA R	egistere	d Work	shop:		Ag	greed L	iability	_	100	(%)	
B)	For GIA Regist	ered Wo	rkshop	<u>):</u>		BO	OLA Ap	plicat	le: Y	es/ No	BOLA Scenario	No:
á	BOLA Liability:		(%)			As	ssesse	Liab	lity ():	0(%)	
					1470 Oak	Transfer and the						
1 23	 Assessed Lia 	bility to b	e filled o	only for c	chain	callis	ions an	d for a	ase.	where i	BOLA does not a	oply.
Rem	AL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	bility to b	e filled o	only for c	chain	collisi	ions an	d for d	ase	s where i		pply.
Rem	AL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE					collisi	ions an	d for d	ase	s where i		oply.
Rem	arks	on: Paye	e's Bre			collisi		s s	ase	s where i	BOLA does not ap	0,400.0
Rem	nent Instruction	on: Paye	e's Bre			collisi			case	s where i	BOLA does not ap	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

2019

Date

Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607196R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18020424/UPA3Q2

Date:

19/03/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800107724

Claimant Vehicle

SLV5934P

Insured Vehicle No :

SME293R

No: Date of Loss:

10/11/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3850264016SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLV5934P

Make & Model:

HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 1.5X CVT (A) 05/01/2018 (Man. Year: 2017)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

L15B4430823 RU11230818

18695 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

1496 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Dunlop 8 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Dunlop 8 mm Dunlop 8 mm

Dunlop 8 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		14,026.00	6,899.76	7,126.24	50.81
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		5,290.00	2,740.00	2,550.00	48.20
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	19,316.00	9,639.76	9,676.24	50.09
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,352.12	674.78	677.34	50.09
	Nett Amount (S\$)	20,668.12	10,314.54	10,353.58	50.09
	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	400.00		

2.00 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$)

> Nett Liability (S\$) 10,716.54 Global Sum Settlement (S\$) 10,400.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/11/2018

Date Inspected: 12/11/2018 Inspected At: Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48,

AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommende	ed P	arts
------------	------	------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	121.30 F	*121.30 FL
2	1		*TAILGATE	Badly Dented	1,100.90 F	*953.00 FL
3	1		*TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE GARNISH	Repair	285.30 F	*-FL
4	1		*TAILGATE H LOGO	Not Necessary	35.80 F	*- FL
5	2		*TAILGATE REFLECTORS	Cracked	560.00 F	*560.00 FL
6	1		*TAILGATE VEZEL EMBLEM	Necessary	56.20 F	*56.20 FL
7	1		*TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Twisted	198.50 F	*198.50 FL
8	1		*TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	25.50 F	*-FL
9	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Deformed / Cracked	321.70 F	*321.70 FL
10	1		*SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
11	1		*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	135.70 F	*135.70 FL
12	1		*TAILGATE KEYLESS SENSOR	Cracked	180.00 F	*180.00 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE	Distorted	762.70 F	*762.70 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDES	O/S Deformed	470.20 F	*235.10 FL
15	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Bent	70.40 F	*70.40 FL
16	2		*REAR BUMPER SCREW SPACERS	Not Necessary	24.00 F	*-FL
17	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	Not Necessary	302.40 F	*-FL
18	2		*TAILLAMPS	Cracked	921.20 F	*921.20 FL
19	2		*TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS	Repair	390.00 F	*-FL
20	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	514.00 F	*514.00 FL
21	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twisted	125.00 F	*125.00 FL
22	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER	Deformed / Torn	348.20 F	*348.20 FL
23	1		*SET REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
24	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Repair	899.20 F	*-FL
25	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Not Necessary	90.00 F	*-FL
26	1		*REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	Not Necessary	98.30 F	*-FL
27	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS	O/S Torn	590.60 F	*295.30 FL
28	1		*SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	Not Necessary	50.00 F	*-FL
29	2		*REAR FENDER OUTER GARNISH	Torn	391.60 F	*391.60 FL
30	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Crumpled / Buckled	912.30 F	*912.30 FL
31	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	Deformed / Torn	685.00 F	*685.00 FL
32	2		*REAR FENDERS	Repair	2,200.00 F	*-FL
33	1		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
34	1		*REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Shorted	500.00 FS	*300.00 FS
35	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*40.00FS
36	1		"REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	50.00FS	*50.00 FS
37	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	Not Necessary	180.00FS	*-FS
F=Fm	nchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	1.51		
			- List Item Discount on L	Sub Total (S\$) tems 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	14,026.00	8,477.20 1,577.44

Total Parts (S\$) 14,026.00 6,899.76

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	100.00	60.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
5	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	80.00
6	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	60.00
7	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	150.00	80.00
8	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	New	380.00	0.00
9	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK	New	100.00	60.00
10	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT ,WELD ,STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS	New	2,000.00	1,200.00
11	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	2,000.00	1,000.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	5,290.00	2,740.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >